ACO Name and Location

Accountable Care Coalition of Quality Health II, LLC

8735 Henderson Road Ren 1 Tampa, FL 33634

ACO Primary Contact

Karen Holt 855-236-9820 Karen.Holt@astranahealth.com

Organizational Information

ACO Participants:

ACO Participants	ACO Participant in Joint Venture
ANN S MERCER MD PA	Ν
CENTRAL MEDICAL SERVICES OF SOUTHERN NEW MEXICO	N
CLOVIS FAMILY HEALTH CARE CENTER LLC	N
COUNTY LINE MEDICAL SERVICE INC	Ν
IQBAL SHAIKH MD PA	N
LA CASA DE BUENA SALUD INC	N
LAS CRUCES PRIMARY CARE LLC	Ν
MEEK MED	Ν
PRESBYTERIAN MEDICAL SERVICES	Ν
RANJIT GREWAL, MDPA	Ν
REHABILITATION & OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE LLC	Ν
SOUTHWEST PEDIATRIC AND FAMILY CARE, LLC	Ν
WOODLANDS FUNCTIONAL FAMILY MEDICINE PLLC	Ν

ACO Governing Body:

Member	Member	Member	Member's	Membership	ACO Participant
First Name	Last Name	Title/Position	Voting Power	Туре	Legal Business
			(Expressed as a		Name, if
			percentage)		applicable
Amy	Tanner	ACO Executive,	23%	Other: ACO	Collaborative
		Voting Member		Affiliate CHS	Health Services
				Representative	(CHS)
Andres	Gensini	M.D., Medical	15%	ACO	Presbyterian
		Director, Voting		participant	Medical
		Member		representative	Services
Chaitali	Nangrani	M.D., Voting	15%	ACO	Woodlands
		Member		participant	Functional
				representative	Family Medicine
Laura	Hafez	N.P., Voting	15%	ACO	Meek Med
		Member		participant	
				representative	
Santiago	Ayala	M.D., Voting	15%	ACO	Presbyterian
		Member		participant	Medical
				representative	Services
Carolyn	Ruiz	Voting Member	2%	Medicare	N/A
				beneficiary	
Amy	Ruiz	Voting Member	15%	ACO	La Casa de
				participant	Buena Salud Inc
				representative	

Key ACO Clinical and Administrative Leadership:

ACO Executive: Karen Holt

Medical Director: Andres Gensini, MD

Compliance Officer: Kimberly Busenbark

Quality Assurance/Improvement Officer: Andres Gensini, MD

Associated Committees and Committee Leadership:

Committee Name	Committee Leader Name and Position
Management Committee	Amy Tanner, Chair

Types of ACO Participants, or Combinations of Participants, That Formed the ACO:

• Networks of individuals practices of ACO professionals

Shared Savings and Losses

Amount of Shared Savings/Losses: TBD

- First Agreement Period
 - Performance Year 2024 N/A

Shared Savings Distribution:

- First Agreement Period
 - Performance Year 2024 N/A

Quality Performance Results:

2023 Quality Performance Results: Our ACO did not participate in the Shared Savings Program in 2023 Performance Year; therefore, this section is not applicable at this time.